International Tandem rally 2015 - Frymburk

Friday Short Route - 53 Km

Stage | Total Where Notes

0.0 0.0 (F:Ii/mmpblzgk ITR 2015-5 Short. Exit campsite L onto cyclepath

0.7 0.7 |Frymburk At end of bridge continue straight on

0.3 1.0 Junction at top of hill R and immediately R again SP Malsin

1.1 2.1 Keep L on road #1602

3.8 5.9 Keep L

0.9 6.8 Ignore track on L look for next L

0.4 7.2 Junction L into forest

1.1 8.3 Keep R

0.3 8.5 Keep L

1.7 | 10.2 Road joins from R. Keep L

0.9 11.1 Keep L

0.1 11.2 Keep R

0.8 12.0 Keep R

3.4 | 154 TIR

0.2 | 15.6 TJ R onto road #1608

2.3 17.9 |Sus Xrds L

2.5 | 20.4 |Bohdalovice [Centre of village R then L onto road #1605

1.7 | 22.1 Xrds L onto road #162 SP Svetlik 9

1.0 | 23.0 Xrds R onto road #15911. Small wayside chapel on corner

2.7 | 25.7 |Slavkov TJ L. Church facing you

0.2 | 25.9 Junction L at end of village

0.3 | 26.2 Junction R

3.5 | 29.7 |Sebanov Xrds straight on to cross road #39

0.8 | 30.5 Junction L

1.2 |31.7 TIL

0.1 | 31.7 Xrds R onto road #39 and pass under railway bridge.

01 |318 I:IoFice ?a Xrds L SP Horice na Sumavé. Follow main road through town. At least one

Sumave bar here!

09 |327 Junctio_n L At end_ of h(_)u§es on L opposite #27 - traffic mirror on wall. Enter
road with 12t weight limit

3.8 | 36.5 |Muckov TJ R onto road # 16310

1.3 | 37.8 Junction L. Small cycleroute sign on R and yellow hooped sign on L

0.8 | 38.6 Keep L

0.7 | 39.3 Lake on L

1.5 | 40.8 Keep L

1.0 |41.8 Xrds R

1.4 | 43.2 |Milna TIR

0.4 | 43.6 Junction L onto road # 16311

1.9 | 45.4 |Kovarov Junction L after houses

1.2 46.6 |Hotel Fontana |Restaurant

1.7 |48.3 TIL

0.7 |49.0 TJ R then fork L

0.4 |49.4 Cycle path runs alongside road #163

0.6 | 50.0 Cyclepath leaves side of road

0.3 | 50.3 Pass Camp Vresna

0.4 | 50.7 Junction R away from main road

0.9 |51.6 Junction R to pass tennis courts on your L

0.3 | 51.9 Xrds L the R

0.2 | 52.1 |Frymburk Junction L

0.1 |52.2 TJ R by bank on R




0.1 52.3 Pass down main street
0.6 | 52.9 Follow cyclepath to R and cross bridge back to camp site
0.6 |53.5|camPing End

Frymburk




